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Position
Chief Probation Officer
Assistant Chief Probation Officer

Probation Administrative Division
Director

Secretary |lI

Staff Services Analyst Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Staff Services Analyst |
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant Il
Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$144,977
$106,260
$83,323

$52,877
$51,765
$45,241
$43,462
$42,391
$41,526
$40,346
$39,314
$37,952
$36,110
$33,590
$32,886
$29,219

$8,056



