	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation	\$144,977
2.	Assistant Chief Probation Officer		Merced County	Probation	\$106,260
3.	Probation Administrative Division Director		Merced County	Probation	\$83,323
4.	Secretary III		Merced County	Probation	\$52,877
5.	Staff Services Analyst II		Merced County	Probation	\$51,765
6.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$45,241
7.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$43,462
8.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$42,391
9.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$41,526
10.	Staff Services Analyst I		Merced County	Probation	\$40,346
11.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$39,314
12.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$37,952
13.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$36,110
14.	Account Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$33,590
15.	Office Assistant II		Merced County	Probation	\$32,886
16.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$29,219
17.	Legal Process Clerk II		Merced County	Probation	\$8,056